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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Netland2011
CRG

9.475 9.725 9.6509.900 38.750
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Murcia2019
CRG

9.550 9.750 9.4009.650 38.350
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Ana Sofia Marin2018
CRG

9.325 9.725 9.5259.550 38.125
4 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Tara van Werven2014
CRG

9.200 9.700 9.2259.800 37.925
6T 5 2 7 4 

4 

Savannah Eby2005
Gym Plus

9.250 9.600 9.5009.300 37.650
5 6 7 3 5 

5 

Annaly Fernandez Teusen2017
CRG

9.575 9.800 9.3508.575 37.300
1 1 9 5 6 

6 

Mikayla Dolman2003
Gym Plus

9.050 9.300 9.3259.575 37.250
8 10 4 6 7 

7 

Madison Palmer2016
CRG

9.000 9.525 8.9509.500 36.975
9 7 6 8 8 

8 

Isabella McErlane2034
LGA

9.200 9.500 8.2508.450 35.400
6T 8 11 11 9 

9 

Olivia BeinAime2047
YMCA

8.925 9.150 8.4258.850 35.350
10 11 8 10 10 

10 

Maria Juncos2048
YMCA

8.700 8.750 8.7258.475 34.650
11 12 10 9 11 

11 

Sophia Ivanova2036
YMCA

8.650 9.425 8.1758.150 34.400
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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